---------------------------------------------------------------------------------TELOGICA LIMITED-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
[Formerly known as AISHWARYA TECHNOLOGIES AND TELECOM LIMITED]
(CIN: L72200TG1995PLC020569) (GST:36AABCA6501C1ZC)
Regd, Office: Empire Square, Plot No 233-A, 234 & 235, 3rd Floor, Road No,36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 033, Telangana, India
Manufacturing Unit: Plot No. M-09, Medical Device Park, Sultanpur, Sangareddy-502319 Telangana
Tel: +91 40 2753 1324, 25,26 FAX: +91 40 27535423 Mob: +91 7660007496
info@telogica.com | bids@telogica.com

@ Psat (dBc)
Gain
Flatness
TL9K250M - 1000 9KHz-250MHz 1000 60 20 -15 ±3
TL9K250M - 1500 9KHz-250MHz 1500 62 20 -15 ±3
TL9K250M - 3000 9KHz-250MHz 3000 65 20 -15 ±3
TL 00801 - 100 0.08 - 1 100 50 20 -10 ±3
TL 00801 - 200 0.08 - 1 200 53 20 -10 ±3
TL 00801 - 400 0.08 - 1 400 56 20 -10 ±3
TL 00801 - 500 0.08 - 1 500 57 20 -10 ±3
TL 00801 - 600 0.08 - 1 600 58 20 -10 ±3
TL 00801 - 1000 0.08 - 1 1000 60 20 -10 ±3
TL 00801 - 2000 0.08 - 1 2000 63 20 -10 ±3
TL 00201-100 0.02 - 1 100 50 20 -10 ±3
TL 00201-1000 0.02 - 1 1000 60 20 -10 ±3
TL 0P503-120 0.5-3 120 51 20 -10 ±3
TL 0P503-200 0.5-3 200 53 20 -10 ±3
TL 0P503-300 0.5-3 300 55 20 -10 ±3
TL 0P503-400 0.5-3 400 56 20 -10 ±3
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------TELOGICA LIMITED-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
[Formerly known as AISHWARYA TECHNOLOGIES AND TELECOM LIMITED]
(CIN: L72200TG1995PLC020569) (GST:36AABCA6501C1ZC)
Regd, Office: Empire Square, Plot No 233-A, 234 & 235, 3rd Floor, Road No,36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 033, Telangana, India
Manufacturing Unit: Plot No. M-09, Medical Device Park, Sultanpur, Sangareddy-502319 Telangana
Tel: +91 40 2753 1324, 25,26 FAX: +91 40 27535423 Mob: +91 7660007496
info@telogica.com | bids@telogica.com
TL 0P503-600 0.5-3 600 58 20 -10 ±3
TL 0P503-1000 0.5-3 1000 60 20 -10 ±3
TL 0P82P5 - 100 0.8 - 2.5 100 50 20 -10 ±2
TL 0P82P5 - 200 0.8 - 2.5 200 53 20 -10 ±2
TL 0P82P5 - 300 0.8 - 2.5 300 55 20 -10 ±2
TL 0P82P5 - 400 0.8 - 2.5 400 56 20 -10 ±2